
CONTACT LIST 

Department of Crop Production 

P/Bag 003, Gaborone, Botswana. 

NAME   LOCATION TELEPHONE NO. DIRECT LINE FAX NO. 

Director of Crop Production   Gaborone (HQ) (+267) 3689304   

(+267) 

3907057 

ISPAAD Coordinator   Gaborone (HQ) (+267) 3689305   

(+267) 

3907057 

Chief Crop Production Officer           

Chief Horticulture & Beekeeping 

Officer           

Chief Agricultural Engineer           

Chief Land Utilization Officer           

Division of Plant Protection   Sebele/Gaborone 

(+267) 

3928745/6 

(+267) 

3928786 

(+267) 

3928768 

Registrar of Agrochemicals   Sebele/Gaborone 

(+267) 

3928745/6   

(+267) 

3928768 

Opening hours: 07:30 to 12:45 then 13:45 to 16:30, Monday to Friday except, public holidays 

 


