## CONTACT LIST Department of Crop Production P/Bag 003, Gaborone, Botswana.

NAME	LOCATION	TELEPHONE NO.	DIRECT LINE	FAX NO.
				(+267)
Director of Crop Production	Gaborone (HQ)	(+267) 3689304		3907057
				(+267)
ISPAAD Coordinator	Gaborone (HQ)	(+267) 3689305		3907057
Chief Crop Production Officer				
Chief Horticulture & Beekeeping				
Officer				
Chief Agricultural Engineer				
Chief Land Utilization Officer				
		(+267)	(+267)	(+267)
Division of Plant Protection	Sebele/Gaborone	3928745/6	3928786	3928768
		(+267)		(+267)
Registrar of Agrochemicals	Sebele/Gaborone	3928745/6		3928768

**Opening hours:** 07:30 to 12:45 then 13:45 to 16:30, Monday to Friday except, public holidays